DATE
Thu., Aug. 22

Fri., Aug. 30

Fri., Sept. 6

Fri., Sept. 13

Fri., Sept. 20

Fri., Sept. 27

Fri., Oct. 4

Fri., Oct. 11

Fri., Oct. 18

Fri,, Oct. 25

Finalized 7/15/2024

MARTINS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEAM
Shadyside

River
(Hall of Fame)

Tusky Valley

St. Clairsville

Brownsville

2024

Fairfield Christian

(Kiddie Camp)

Berne Union
(Homecoming)

Cambridge

Rootstown

Bellaire
(Senior Night)

PLACE
Martins Ferry

Martins Ferry

Tusky Valley

St. Clairsville

Brownsville

Martins Ferry

Martins Ferry

Martins Ferry

Rootstown

Martins Ferry

TIME
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM



